Cognome

BOERI

BONO
CALABRETTA
CELANDRONI
FALASCHI
GIANI

LIO

LIPPI

LOTTI
MANFREDINI
MEINI
MUMBERE
NICOLOSI
PEGONZI
PIOLI
ROMANELLA
SPIGNO

Nome

GIANMARCO
FILIPPO
ALBERTO
ALESSANDRO
GABRIELE
PIETRO
MARCO
ALESSIO
GUIDO
LORENZO
EDOARDO
RICHARD
SILVIA
FRANCESCO
MATTEO
NICOLAS
DAVIDE

Voto

Sheetl

18,5
18
21
24
19
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19
23

26,5
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